
SP #1 - 1PM SUN OCT 22 FETCH A CURE MUTT STRUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6.5 M CL 22 3 21 10 22 3 Master 1

Colleen Bowers Tucker 2.5 M BL 22 1 17 6 22 1 Master 2

Susanne Sparano Edge 3 M BSD-M 21 20 11 21 Master 3

Deanna Webb Walker 1.5 M YL 19 1 20 6 20 6 Master 4

Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL 17 17 Senior 5

Elizabeth Bain Lilly 3.75 F BC 13 5 16 3 16 3 Senior 6

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR 15 11 15 6 15 11 Senior 7

Taylor Hawkins Dixie 2.5 F BL 12 2 15 4 15 4 Senior 8

Nicole Rudy Marley 2.5 F GR 12 7 13 6 13 6 Junior 9

Terry & Wes Peace Birdie 7 F GR 12 11 12 2 12 11 Junior 10

Paula Almond Drake 4 M CL 9 10 10 3 10 3 Junior 11

Terry & Wes Peace Blush 1.2 F GR 6 11 9 11 9 11 Novice 12

Kim Condrey Cougar 3 F BSD-M 6 2 6 11 6 11 Novice 13

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 3PM SUN OCT 22 FETCH A CURE MUTT STRUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6.5 M CL 21 11 22 2 22 2 Master 1

Deanna Webb Walker 1.5 M YL 22 2 18 11 22 2 Master 2

Susanne Sparano Edge 3 M BSD-M 21 5 22 1 22 1 Master 3

Colleen Bowers Tucker 2.5 M BL 17 11 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 4

Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL 16 16 2 16 2 Senior 5

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR 15 4 15 6 15 6 Senior 6

Karen Williams Christmas 5 F YL 13 11 15 4 15 4 Senior 7

Elizabeth Bain Lilly 3.75 F BC 15 1 13 5 15 1 Senior 8

Nicole Rudy Marley 2.5 F GR 14 10 13 9 14 10 Junior 9

Steve Johnson Sasha 1.5 F Mix 10 11 11 3 11 3 Junior 10

Sarah Osborne Canon 2 M BOX 8 10 8 1 8 10 Novice 11

Kim Condrey Cougar 3 F BSD-M 5 4 7 2 7 2 Novice 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 10/22/17 FETCH A CURE MUTT STRUT

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sarah Osborne Canon 2 M BOX Richmond VA 9 4 10 3 Junior 1

Kim Condrey Cougar 3 F BSD-M Troy VA 6 11 7 1 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Nicole Rudy Marley 2.5 F GR South Chesterfield VA 14 11 15 5 Senior 1

Steve Johnson Sasha 1.5 F Mix Mechanicsville VA 11 11 2 Junior 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Karen Williams Christmas 5 F YL Richmond VA 15 4 15 7 Senior 1

Mary Corrigan Tara 1.5 F FCR Flint Hill VA 15 1 15 6 Senior 2

Elizabeth Bain Lilly 3.75 F BC Batesville VA 12 2 14 3 Junior 3

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6.5 M CL Jacksonville FL 22 21 10 Master

Susanne Sparano Edge 3 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 17 22 Master

Deanna Webb Walker 1.5 M YL Glen Allen VA 21 17 11 Master 1

Colleen Bowers Tucker 2.5 M BL Goochland VA 16 1 17 2 Senior 2



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
PRESENTED TO: 

 

___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2017 SEASON AT THE 

FETCH-A-CURE 
OCTOBER 22, 2017 

 
In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 

 
 

SPLASHES: ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 


